Secondary — Merit List (District: ARAVALI)

Subject: ¥121%) Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject
1 1501565 MITTALBEN MANILAL DABHI GUJARATI QJ-P:I'@)
GUJARATI 1Y

2 1501490 MEHULKUMAR KANTIBHAI MESARIYA



Subject: SI¥j22  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject
1 1700163 KAJALBEN GOVINDBHAI KAPADIYA GUJARATI s‘ngee
2 1700282 SURESHBHAI NARABHAI THAKARDA GUJARATI S\Iiﬂae
3 1700638 JAGRUTIBEN RANABHAI SONDARVA GUJARATI S\Ilﬂaa
4 170041 RAVIKUMAR AMRUTBHAI PRAJAPATI GUJARATI S\Ilﬂaa
5 1700292 POOJABAHEN RAMESHBHAI PANCHAL GUJARATI S\I"iae
6 1700614 RONALD HASMUKHBHAI KANSAGARA GUJARATI S\Il’iae

7 1700239 PREMKUMAR MANUBHAI JADAV GUJARATI S‘Il-'iZG



Subject: 2I[Cid - [dsllel  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

1104553

1128093

1100996

1101188

101119

104085

1102409

1108452

1106719

1108712

107047

101531

1102866

106655

108564

1100382

1100913

1101969

1108644

1104986

Name

ROHITKUMAR INDRAVADANSINH CHAUHAN

UMANGIBEN RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI

PAYAL KAMLESHKUMAR SUTHAR

JAYKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL

MAYURBHAI PANKAJBHAI JAYSWAL

DASHRATHBHAI NARSINHBHAI VATALIYA

SHREYA BHARATKUMAR PATEL

SMIT PARASKUMAR PATEL

SUNILKUMAR KESHABHAI PATEL

PRATIKKUMAR PUNAMBHAI PRAJAPATI

ANKITAKUMARI ARVINDBHAI PANCHAL

JAYESHKUMAR SHIVDASBHAI RAMANI

URVASHIBEN RAMANBHAI PATEL

PURVKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI PANCHAL

JAYKUMAR KANTIBHAI CHAUDHARI

VIJAYKUMAR KANABHAI MAKAVANA

DIVYA MOTIBHAI BAJARIYA

MIHIRKUMAR SURESHBHAI PARMAR

NIRANJANSINH DOLATSINH PARMAR

JILBAHEN BHARATKUMAR KOTHARI

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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GUJARATI
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MeritNo

21
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27
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30

31
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37

38

39

40

M

42

TETNo

1128482

1103058

1108723

1105940

102297

1103850

107541

1105110

1103521

1103639

1104694

1104937

1108878

104228

1106015

125668

1107933

1105085

1108088

107269

107598

104135

Name

HETALBAHEN RAMANBHAI PATEL

VISHALKUMAR NARESHBHAI PATEL

PAYAL ARVINDBHAI PATEL

JAYMINKUMAR BABUBHAI CHAUDHARI

SACHINKUMAR VINODBHAI PRAJAPATI

SABA MAHAMMEDHANIF MUNSHI

GUNVANTKUMAR RATILAL PANCHAL

SUBHADRAKUMARI RAMANLAL TARAR

PRADIPKUMAR AMRUTBHAI PATEL

MAULIKKUMAR HARSHADBHAI LEUA

SMITKUMAR NARENDRABHAI PATEL

DIPAKSHIKABAHEN PRAKASHBHAI PATEL

BINALBEN RATUBHAI CHAUDHARY

SUMIT ROHITKUMAR UPADHYAY

PRAGNESHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA PRAJAPATI

GRIMABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

PANKAJKUMAR DOLATSINH PARMAR

SHUBHAM SANJAYBHAI BHAVSAR

MAYURKUMAR MOHANBHAI KOTVAL

MOHAMMADRIYAZ SIKANDARBHAI MANSURI

GAYATRIBEN RAVAIJIBHAI PATEL

ROHANKUMAR BABUBHAI PARMAR

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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MeritNo
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TETNo

103059

103472

103014

1102882

1103012

1105617

1106959

1100486

1105602

1107288

1108836

1100250

1103480

107510

108145

1105876

105040

Name

JYOTIBEN BABUBHAI PAGI

ANILKUMAR MANOJBHAI BAMANIYA

HIMANI JIGNESHKUMAR PANDYA

GHANSHYAM DHIRABHAI CHAUDHARI

PARASHARKUMAR JITENDRABHAI DARJI

JANAVIBEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL

PRATIKKUMAR ASHOKBHAI VALAND

RIDDHI RANACHHODBHAI PATEL

KINALBEN GUNAVANTBHAI PATEL

YAGNIKKUMAR JAYSHANKAR PANCHAL

VIKRAMBHAI KANUBHAI MASAR

MITTALBAHEN HASMUKH BHAI CHAUDHARI

DEVDATTKUMAR MANUBHAI NAYI

DIMPALBEN DINESHBHAI PARMAR

HIRANKUMAR HARESHBHAI DARJI

MITTALKUMARI VISHNUPRASAD PRAJAPATI

SRUSHTI NATUBHAI KATARA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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GUJARATI
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Subject: 2]%2Id]l  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

1300965

1301318

1301005

1301414

1301073

1301690

1300668

1306401

1301818

1304861

1306363

1301256

1300313

1302339

1302300

1303140

1302687

1305133

1300879

1300514

Name

GOPALKUMAR JASUBHAI BHARVAD

DIPIKABEN ANILBHAI MAKVANA

DHARABEN SURENDRABHAI PATEL

VIJAYSINH NATAVARSINH SOLANKI

NIHAREEKABAHEN PRAHLADBHAI PATEL

PARESHSINH NATVARSINH SOLANKI

RADHIKABEN KESHABHAI PATEL

HETALBEN KALUBHAI TALAR

DIPIKA KESHAVLAL PANDYA

MANISHABEN JAYANTILAL GAMIT

PRIYANKA MAHENDRAKUMAR SHRIMALI

KRUPALI NARESH PATEL

DILIPKUMAR GANABHAI VANKAR

VIPULKUMAR GOVINDBHAI RATHOD

PRAVINABAHEN MANILAL PARMAR

VIPUL MERABHAI SOHALA

RAJNIKANT BHARATKUMAR PANDYA

SUNITABEN NAVASUBHAI GAYAKWAD

MINABAHEN MAGANJI PATELIYA

PANNABAHEN PURUSHOTTAMDAS PATEL

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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MeritNo
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24
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38
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TETNo

1304034

1300919

1300750

1300682

1305154

1300976

1305235

1300821

130391

1301949

1300183

1303895

1301925

1301832

1301123

1306147

1301133

1301773

1300445

1300034

Name

RAKSHABEN BHIKHUBHAI CHAUDHARI

SEJALBAHEN KANUBHAI PATEL

JAYDIPSINH NATVARSINH SOLANKI

JYOTIBEN BABUBHAI PATEL

NILIMAKUMARI SHUKKARBHAI CHAUDHARI

SONALBEN KALUSINH CHAUHAN

SHARMILABEN KANTILAL GAMIT

DILIPKUMAR MOHANBHAI DAMOR

MARTHABEN DILJITBHAI GAMIT

VIRJIBHAI HIRABHAI THAKOR

ASHOKSINH ANOPSINH MAKWANA

ASHVINIBEN RAMESHBHAI PADVI

ARATIBEN MANILAL PATEL

SANJAYKUMAR LALABHAI VANKAR

URMIBAHEN RAMESHBHAI DHAMLAT

JIGNESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI BARIYA

PRAVINBHAI VALABHAI VANKAR

NAZEEMABANU FAKIRMAHAMMED JAMADAR

SANGEETABEN MOHANBHAI ASARI

KAMLESHKUMAR DEVJIBHAI PATEL

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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d%Rdl
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Subject: 2iR5d  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo

1 1600489
2 1600167
3 1600628
4 1600745
5 1600952

Name

HEMLATTABEN PARSOTTAMBHAI BHATT

MAHENDRAKUMAR KALABHAI BHOI

NAYANABAHEN MAGANBHAI GAMETI

DILIPSINH PUNAMSINH SOLANKI

SHIVANGIBEN JIVABHAI BARA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
jesd
jesd
jesd
iesd

esd



Subject: AMIf¥S [dsllel  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo

1 1200639
2 1209515
3 1201233
4 1201029

5 1201169

Name

ANISHABAHEN ALKHABHAI TARAL

VARSHABEN BHIMABHAI BAMANIYA

NITIKSHAKUMARI GULABSINH THAKOR

SUSHILABAHEN KANUBHAI RATHOD

DIPESH JAYANTILAL PRAJAPATI

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
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Subject: [8c€] Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject
1 1400217 JIGNABAHEN RAMANBHAI VALAND GUJARATI [Sof]
GUJARATI [&ot]

2 1400234 KIRANKUMAR MOHANBHAI PRAJAPATI



